SSSC Federation Governors (October 2017)

Name Category / Role

Pat Moloney

Chair of Govenors Foundation

Tony Devine .
Deputy Chair of Govenors Local Authority Governor

Mi . E .

Liz Dodd Clerk to Governors

Dennis Hardiman Executive Head Teacher

Anne Casey Foundation
Lorraine Fay c t
School Business Manager o-optee
Margaret Hagan Foundation
Margaret Haney Co-opted
Sheila McKinlay Foundation

Rob Cottam Parent Governor

Jovita Obihara-Ozoilo Parent Governor
Carol Ann Murphy Foundation

Kate O’Callaghan Elected Staff Governor

Gill Price Foundation
Freda Tuner Co-optee
Vaeaney Feundatien
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Responsibility

X Maths, Science, Discipline & Grievance

Design Technology and PE

Federation Issues

English

Finance, HR and Staffing

RE, Art, History, Music, Diversity, Link

Computing, Link Governor for Training

Geography, SEND, Gifted & Talented

RE, Child Protection, Safeguarding,

X Looked After Children, SEAL, Well Being

SEND St Cuthbert’s

MFL, Early Years

Attendance

Term of Office

From

01/09/2014

08/04/2015

04/09/2014

22/07/2013

01/09/2015

10/01/2017

01/09/2014

10/01/2017

01/07/2015

16/01/2014

01/05/2015

To

31/08/2018

07/04/2019

34/08/2048

21/07/2017

31/08/2019

10/01/2021

31/08/2018

10/01/2021

30/06/2019

15/01/2018

30/04/2019

Appointed by Notes
Archdiocese -
Local Authority =~ Daughter works as a teacher in the Federation.

Archdiocese -

- Daughter works as a teacher in the Federation.

Archdiocese -

Governing Body -

Archdiocese -

Archdiocese -

Archdiocese -

Parent Election Parent of child

Archdiocese Govenor at Cardinal Heenan, elected parent and
has served approx. 2 years.
Staff Election -

Lister Infant School, Foundation Governor,

Archdiocese served for approx. 4 years

Governing Body -



