Name	Category / Role	Committee Member								Term of Office		A	
		FP	AA	PR	PA	PS	cs	Ot	Responsibility	From	То	Appointed by	Notes
Pat Moloney Chair of Govenors	Foundation	Х	С	Х				Х	Maths, Science, Discipline & Grievance	01/09/2014	31/08/2018	Archdiocese	-
Tony Devine Deputy Chair of Govenors	Local Authority Governor	С		X		Х			Design Technology and PE	08/04/2015	07/04/2019	Local Authority	Daughter works as a teacher in the Federation.
Mike Laird	Foundation								-	01/09/2014	31/08/2018	Archdiocese	-
Liz Dodd	Clerk to Governors								-	-	-	-	-
Dennis Hardiman	Executive Head Teacher	X		X					Federation Issues	-	-	-	Daughter works as a teacher in the Federation.
Anne Casey	Foundation	X	Х						English	22/07/2013	21/07/2017	Archdiocese	-
Lorraine Fay School Business Manager	Co-optee	X				Х			Finance, HR and Staffing	-	-	Governing Body	-
Margaret Hagan	Foundation				X	Х	V		RE, Art, History, Music, Diversity, Link	01/09/2015	31/08/2019	Archdiocese	-
Margaret Haney	Co-opted		Х			Х	X		Computing, Link Governor for Training	10/01/2017	10/01/2021	Archdiocese	-
Sheila McKinlay	Foundation		Х			Х	X		Geography, SEND, Gifted & Talented	01/09/2014	31/08/2018	Archdiocese	-
Rob Cottam	Parent Governor								-	10/01/2017	10/01/2021	Parent Election	Parent of child
Jovita Obihara-Ozoilo	Parent Governor												
Carol Ann Murphy	Foundation					С	Х	X	RE, Child Protection, Safeguarding, Looked After Children, SEAL, Well Being	01/07/2015	30/06/2019	Archdiocese	Govenor at Cardinal Heenan, elected parent and has served approx. 2 years.
Kate O'Callaghan	Elected Staff Governor						Х		SEND St Cuthbert's	16/01/2014	15/01/2018	Staff Election	-
Gill Price	Foundation				Х	Х	Х		MFL, Early Years	01/05/2015	30/04/2019	Archdiocese	Lister Infant School, Foundation Governor, served for approx. 4 years
Freda Tuner	Co-optee		Х						Attendance			Governing Body	-
Vacancy	Foundation								-	-	-	-	-